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Dear Parents & Students, 

Kindly go through and follow the special schedule from 26th April 2022 that has been prepared, 
keeping in view the upcoming Term-II CBSE Board Examination 2021-2022. 

Date Days Schedule 
26-04-2022 Tuesday Working Day (Nursery-XII) 
27-04-2022 Wednesday Board Examination (Holiday for Nursery-XII) 

28-04-2022 Thursday 
Working Day (Nursery -V) 
Holiday (VI-XII) 

29-04-2022 Friday Working Day (Nursery-XII) 
30-04-2022 Saturday Working Day (Nursery-XII) 
01-05-2022 Sunday ------- 
02-05-2022 Monday Working Day (Nursery-XII) 
03-05-2022 Tuesday Eid (Holiday) 
04-05-2022 Wednesday Working Day (Nursery-XII) 
05-05-2022 Thursday Board Examination (No Class) 
06-05-2022 Friday Working Day (Nursery-XII) 

07-05-2022 Saturday 
Working Day (Nursery-V) 
Holiday  (VI-XII) 

08-05-2022 Sunday ----- 
09-05-2022 Monday Working Day (Nursery-XII) 
10-05-2022 Tuesday Board Examination (No Class) 
11-05-2022 Wednesday Working Day (Nursery-XII) 
12-05-2022 Thursday Working Day (Nursery-XII) 
13-05-2022 Friday Board Examination (No Class) 
14-05-2022 Saturday Board Examination (No Class) 
15-05-2022 Sunday ------ 

16-05-2022 Monday 
P.T.M(Nursery-V) 
Holiday (VI-XII) 

17-05-2022 Tuesday 
SUMMER BREAK BEGINS FOR NURSERY-V 
Working Day (VI-XII) 

18-05-2022 Wednesday Board Examination (No Class) 
19-05-2022 Thursday Working Day (VI-XII) 
20-05-2022 Friday Working Day (VI-XII) 
21-05-2022 Saturday Working Day (VI-XII) 
22-05-2022 Sunday ------- 
23-05-2022 Monday Working Day (VI-XII) 
24-05-2022 Tuesday Board Examination (No Class) 
25-05-2022 Wednesday Working Day (VI-XII) 
26-05-2022 Thursday Working Day (VI-XII) 
27-05-2022 Friday Working Day (VI-XII) 
28-05-2022 Saturday Working Day (VI-XII) 
29-05-2022 Sunday ------- 
30-05-2022 Monday Working Day (VI-XII) 

31-05-2022 Tuesday 
P.T.M(VI-XII) 
SUMMER BREAK  BEGINS FOR VI-XII  

 

Please Note School Timings w.e.f. 26th April 2022   7.30 am -11.00 pm (Nursery-UKG) 
7.30 am -12.00 noon (Classes I-XII) 

 
Regards  
Principal 


